Spongelle LLC

9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311

United States

Bill To Ship To
BEAUTY CRAFT SUPPLY AND BEAUTY CRAFT SUPPLY AND
EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT

11110 BREN ROAD WEST
MINNETONKA MN 55343

United States

Terms
Net 33

Quantity Ordered

48

60

24

48

72

24

24

60

48

60

Due Date
1/10/2026

United States

Sales Order # PO #

Sales Order  42412-0
#0618501 0

Item

AST-BCDBCV

DAISY COLLECTION BOXED
FLOWER COCONUT VERBENA
WHITE (14+ WASHES) 30Z

AST-BCDBFL

DAISY COLLECTION BOXED
FLOWER FRENCH LAVENDER
WHITE (14+ WASHES) 30Z

AST-BCDBBR

DAISY COLLECTION BOXED
FLOWER BULGARIAN ROSE
WHITE (14+ WASHES) 30Z

AST-BCDBFP

DAISY COLLECTION BOXED
FLOWER FREESIA PEAR WHITE
(14+ WASHES) 30Z

AST-BCDBBG

DAISY COLLECTION BOXED
FLOWER BEACH GRASS WHITE
(14+ WASHES) 30Z

AST-ELBBEW
ELEVATION COLLECTION Body
Buffer - EDELWEISS 30z

AST-BCDBGC

DAISY COLLECTION BOXED
FLOWER GRAPEFRUIT CASSIS
WHITE (14+ WASHES) 30Z

AST-MCBBVA

-NEW- MEN'S SUPER BUFFER
WITH BLACK SCRUBBER -
VERBENA ABSOLUT 3.50z

AST-MCBBCA

-NEW- MEN'S SUPREME BUFFER
WITH BLACK SCRUBBER - CEDAR
ABSOLUTE 3.50z

AST-MCBBBA

-NEW- MEN'S EXTREME BUFFER
WITH BLACK SCRUBBER -
BERGAMOT ABSOLUTE 3.50z

0469768

11110 BREN ROAD WEST
MINNETONKA MN 55343

Sales Rep

House
Account

Total

Amount Due

Due Date

Partner Shipping Method
15 House FedEx Ground®
Account

Quantity Fulfilled BackOrdered

48

60

24

48

72

24

24

60

48

60

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Invoice

Ry
$4,065.00
$4,065.00
1/10/2026

Tracking #

Rate Amount
$4.75 $228.00
$4.75 $285.00
$4.75 $114.00
$4.75 $228.00
$4.75 $342.00
$4.75 $114.00
$4.75 $114.00
$5.75 $345.00
$5.75 $276.00
$5.75 $345.00
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Spongelle LLC

9673 Topanga Canyon Place
Chatsworth CA 91311
United States

Quantity Ordered Item
48 AST-BCPBBG
PEDI BUFFER BEACH GRASS (30+
WASHES) 30z
48 AST-BCDBTV

PRIVATE RESERVE COLLECTION
BOXED FLOWER TOBACCO
VANILLA (14+ USES) 30Z

48 AST-BCDBPF
PRIVATE RESERVE COLLECTION
BOXED FLOWER PEONY FLOWER
(14+ USES) 30Z

36 AST-BCDBBB
PRIVATE RESERVE COLLECTION
BOXED FLOWER BLACKBERRY
(14+ USES) 30Z

48 AST-BCDBBO
PRIVATE RESERVE COLLECTION
BOXED FLOWER BLACK ORCHID
(14+ USES) 30Z

48 AST-BCDBVL
PRIVATE RESERVE COLLECTION
BOXED FLOWER VIOLET LEAF (14
+ USES) 307

48 AST-BCDBMB
PRIVATE RESERVE COLLECTION
BOXED FLOWER MORNING
BLOOM (14+ USES) 30Z

12 AST-SFADD
SPONGE FARM ANIMALS -
DANNY DUCK 2.50z

24 AST-SSASS
SPONGE SEA ANIMALS - SAMMY
SHARK 2.50z

FedEx Ground®

0469768

Invoice

Quantity Fulfilled BackOrdered Rate
48 No $4.75
48 No $4.75
48 No $4.75
36 No $4.75
48 No $4.75
48 No $4.75
48 No $4.75
12 No $3.75
24 No $3.75

1 $0.00
Subtotal
Tax Total (0%)
Total

#04697/68

12/8/2025

Amount

$228.00

$228.00

$228.00

$171.00

$228.00

$228.00

$228.00

$45.00
$90.00

$0.00

$4,065.00
$0.00

$4,065.00
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Spongelle LLC

9673 Topanga Canyon Place I nVO i Ce

Chatsworth CA 91311
United States #0469768

12/8/2025

Standard Polices:

1. Damaged or missing items: Damaged or missing items must be reported within 14 days of receiving your shipment.
Reports of damaged or missing items ordered directly from Spongelle must be emailed to shazada@spongelle.com.

2. RETURNS: For items purchased directlly from Spongelle, to be eligible for return, each item must be (1) unopened, unused,
and not damaged in a manner that would prevent resale (2) in original packaging (3) free of any price tags or stickers.
Spongelle customer service must be contacted within two weeks from the receipt of the product. Some exclusions apply to
our return policy.

3. Amazon / 3rd Party Re-Sellers: Spongelle products are prohibited from resale on Amazon, eBay, and other third-party
online retailers.

4. Our Return policy has been updated to reflect a restocking fee of 15% which will be aBpIied to all returned items/orders.
This fee covers the cost of inspecting and restocking of the product. Customer will also be responsible for freight fees on all
returns/call tags..

AL o
0469768



